[CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENSES REPORT State of Nevada
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Mailing Address {include city and zip code) 4 Teiephone No.
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Select Appropriate Box(es) RICANDIDATE [JPAC [JBAG [JPOLPRTY [JIND EXP[JAMENDED {] ANNUAL FILING
O

Annual Filing - Due January 15, 2004

el - 10fe/0

o .
Petiod: January 1, 2003 - Dacember 31, 2003 = = -n
1} Report #1 ~ Due August 31, 2004 -4 .y %
Incumbents in en Office with a 4-year term ~ Period:  Jan. 5, 2001 — Aug 26, 2004 Uy Lok
Incumbents in an Office wif 8 6-year tern ~ Period:  Dec. 20, 1998 — Aug 26, 2004 S
Allothers Period:  Jan. 1, 2004 - Aug. 26, 2004 ] S
Ballot Advocacy Groups (BAGs) only:  Period:  Dec. 5, 2002 - Aug 26, 2004 hg mi‘ﬁ{;j
- *
]l  Report#2 Dua — October 26, 2004 = <
Period:  Aug. 27, 2004 — Oct 21, 2004 FOR OFFICE USE ONY,
O Report #3 Due — January 15, 2005*
Petiod: Oct 22, 2004 — Dec. 31, 2004
BAGs only: Period: Oct. 22, 2004 - Dec. 5, 2004
N Annual Filing - Due January 15, 2005
Period: January 1, 2004 — December 31, 2004
* Third Report suffices for 2005 Annual Filing If candidate also flled Report Nos. 1 and 2
.‘ Cumulative
From innin,
CONTRIBUTIONS SUMMARY of Report Peried)
This Periog | #1 through End
Reporting
Perlod
1. Total Monetary Contributions Received in Exoess of $100 35,40~ | 830850~
2. Total Monetary Contributions Received of $100 or Less A-Zf J 238
This Perlod Cumulative From
Beginning of
Report Period #1
Through End of
This Reporting
Period
3. Total Amount of Monatary Contributions '—l
Recelved - —
{AddLines 1and2) 3o FOARS
4. Total Value of In Kind Contributions Received in 5 §
Excess of $100 | /8S. q_ J18s. 74
| EXPENSES SUMMARY ]
5. Total Monetary Expenses Paid in Excess of $100 _A7Y33.¥7 80194, 3;3
6. Total Monetary Expenses Paid of $100 or Less 3¢Y. % 13¢0.78
7. Total Amount of All Monetary Expanses Paid -
(Add Lines 5 and 6) A7 &80 |3l o8
8. Total Value of In Kind Expenses in Excess
of $100 .
[ AFFIRMATION |
| Declare Under Penalty of Perjury That the Foregoing is True and Correct.
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CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS Report Period | #

Joe ihanody NU fzsangy 20

Name (print} Office (if applicable) Bistrict {if applicable)

Contributions in Excess of $100 or, When Added Together from One Contributor Exceeds $100
Transfer Total Amount of All Campaign Contributions to Line 3 of Contributions Summary

, DATE OF EACH AMOUNT OF EACH CHeEGK HERE
CONTRIBUTOR’S NAME AND ADDRESS CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTION IF LOAN
' &—6 &aﬁ) o L émfuje—() ,
- .
| o5 ¥ 30,400

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed,
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JOE HARDY FOR NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT # 20
CONTRIBUTIONS— AUG 27,2004 THRU OCT 21, 2004
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09/16/04
09/16/04
08/16/04
08/16/04
00/16/04
09/18/04
00/16/04

NEVADA DENTAL ASSOC-NEV PAC -
KUMMER KAEMPFER, BONNER & RENSHAW
RUSSELL HAFEN

ROBERT W MERRELL

NEVADA CONTRACTORS' ASSOCIATION
SMAXY PAC

SHLINCOLN PAC

SNEAJAFSME PAC

RICHARD DAME

WILLIAM D SORENSEN

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICAL

NEV STATE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSN PAC
NEV BANKERS ASSN-PAC

REPUBLIC SERVICES

REPUBLIC DISPOSAL URBAN MAINTENACE
IMPAC

RENGC SPARKS INDIAN COLONY
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NEVADA
BEST BUY

NV PSYCHIATRIC ASSOC-PAC

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

RURAL ADVOCATES

SCOTT L BARANOFF

NV MANUFACTURED HOUSING ASSN-PAC

SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS DEVELOPMENT CORP

BOYD GAMING

NEVADA MANUFACTURES ASS0OC

NEVADA CREDIT UNION LEAGUE-PAC
CLARK COUNTY EDUCATION ASS0C
EDUCATION SUPPORT EMPLOYEES ASSQC
NV STATE EDUCATION ASSOC

ASSOC OF GAMING EQUIP MANUFACTURERS
NEVADA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

THE HUGHES CORPORATION

GIBBONS FOR NEVADA

DELUCA LIQUOR & WINE LTD

MEDCO HEALTH SOLUTIONS, INC

TOTAL DEPOSITS AUG 27 TO 0CT 21, 2004

5863 WEST FLAMINGO RD Lv 89147-8725
3800 HOWARD HUGHES PKY LV 89109
1009 PROVIDENCE BC 88005
ITHAVEI 8C 89005
2881 S VALLEY VIEW AY 89102
3455 CLIFF SHADOWS PKY LV 89129
3455 CLIFF BHADOWS PKY LV 89129
PO BOX 1018 ceC 89702
1620 GEQORGIA BC 89005
1538 INDEPENDENCE WAY  BC 88005

1HEALTH PLAZA  E HANOVER NJ 07936-1080
75 HUNT VALLEY HEN 88052
PO BOX 2493 Lv 88505
PO BOX 98508 L 89193-8508
PO BOX 98508 Lv §9193-8608
500 S BOULDER HWY HEN 88015
98 COLONY RD RNO 89502
9790 GATEWAY DR RNO 89521
PO BOX 425 CALAIS, ME 04619-D426
313 FLINT ST RNO 89501-2005
SCOTTSBLUFF NEB 69383
PO BOX 161000 ELY 89315
4275 BURNHAM AVE Lv 80119
PO BOX 201 SUN VALLEY, IDAHO  83353-0201
3140 3 RAINBOW Lv 89146
2650 S INDUSTRIAL LV 89108
780 PAWNEE ST 89705
9500 CLEVELAND RANCHO CUCAMOMGA 91730-5807
2950 E ROCHELLE AV L 89121
5740 S EASTERN AVE STE240 LV 89119
1690 DONALD ST RNO 89502
1106 PALMS AIRPORT DR Lv 88119
760 MARGRAVE DR STE 200 RNO 89602
COLUMBIA MD 21044-3456
542 1/2 PLUMAS 8T RNO 88509
1848 W CHEYENNE NLV 89032

100 PARSONS POND DR FRANKLIN LAKE NJ 07417
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CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

' Report Period | # A
Joc  Hopdk  NU Jeconaca A ©
Name (print) Office (if applicable) District (if applicable)

Expense Categories
CATEGORIES CODE
Office expenses ) A
4 i96.32
Expenses related to volunteers B
Expenses related to travel C
Expenses related o advertising D
A3 ¢L2,33
Expenses related to paid staff E
Expenses related to consultants F _
Expenses related to polling G
Expenses related to speciaf events H
** Goods and services provided in kind for which mongy would otherwise i
have been paid

Other miscellaneous expenses _ 4
Expenses related to NRS 204A.160 (Disposition of Unspent Contributions) K

27.818.65

** NRS 294A.362 requires “In Kind” contributions and expenses to be reported on a separate form, which is
attached.
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CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

Report Period

Office (i applicable) District (if applicable)

Expenses in Excess of $100
Transfer Total Amount of All Campaign Expenses to Line 9 of Expenses Summary

NAME AND ADDRESS GF

PERSON, GROUP OR CATEGORY

ORGANIZATION WHO RECEIVED | (o, Previous Page) | DATE OF EACH AMOUNT OF
EXPENSE EACH EXPENSE

THE PAYMENT FOR THE NRS 2644 565

EXPENSE(S) ‘

Sece Sceduces / ) 24 9423.87

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.
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JOE HARDY NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT #20
CHECKS WRITTEN AUG 27 THROUGH OCT 21, 2004

o~ bW h -

453
455

457

479

9/13/04
113104
9113104
9/13/04
9/ 1304
§/13/04
913104
9/30/04
10/01/64
10/01/04
10407104
10/07/04
10417704
10/17/04
10/18/04
08/18/04

8/01/04

8/13/04

9/13/04

921104

82104

8/21/04

8/30/04

S£30/04

10/01/04
10/01/04
10401104
10/01/04
10/06/04
10/07/04
10/07:/04
10/07/04
10/07/04
10/07/04
10/113/04
1017104
10/19/04
10/18/04
10/20/04
10/20/04
10720764
10/20/04
1020104
10/20/04

CLAREMONT HEIGHTS
RETAILERS NATIONAL BANK
ADAM HAWKINS

SPRINT

SPRINT

SYLVIA HARBER

JILL HARDY

SPRINT

VISA

BLAIR FAMILY TRUST
SYLVIA HARBER

JILL HARDY

SPRINT

CLAREMONT HEIGHTS CORP
ADAM HAWKING

CHECKS ORDER

TOTAL CATEGORY A

ERIC HAWKINS

ERIC HAWKINS

RED MOUNTAIN MUSIC COMPANY

50 NV HOMEBUILDERS ASSOCIATION
REVIVALS HEALTH AWARNESS GROUP
SAFENEST

BCHS BOOSTERS CLUB

HOME HARDWARE

VIRGIN VALLEY BOOSTERS CtUB
BOULDER CITY ART CENTER

MOAPA VALLEY BOOSTERS CLUB
MOAPA VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
REVIEW JOURNAL '
BCHS BOOSTER CLUB

BCHS BOOSTER CLUB

MVHE BOOSTERS CLUB

DESERT SAINTS MAGAZINE

NEWS WEST PUBLISHING

PASSKEY

UNLV COLLEGE REPUBLICANS

VEGAS 36 TV

CAPLES PRODUCTION

MOAPA VALLEY PROGRESS

LAS VEGAS COLOR GRAPHICS

LAS VEGAS COLOR GRAPHICS

LAS VEGAS COLOR GRAPHICS
PASSKEY

CHELSEA 5T VIDEQ PRODUCTION
ERIC HAWKINS-REFUND

TOTAL CATEGORY D

OFFICE UTILITIES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN SERVICES
QFFICE PHONE

CELL PHONE
CAMPAIGN SERVICES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE PHONE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE RENT
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CELL PHONE

OFFICE UTILITIES

. CAMPAIGN SERVICES

SUPPLIES

CAMPAIGN PUBLICITY
CAMPAIGN PUBLICITY
DONATION--ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION-ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION-ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION--ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION-ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION-ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION--ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION-ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION-ADVERTISEMENT
JOE HARDY T SHIRTS
ADVERTISING
DONATION--ADVERTISEMENT
DONATION--ADVERTISEMENT
DOKRATION-ADVERTISEMENT

ADVERTISING

ADVERTISING
LITERATURE MAILING
DONATION-ADVERTISEMENT
GAMPAIGN AD

TV AD PRODUCTION
ADVERTISING
CAMPAIGN LITERATURE
CAMPAIGN LITERATURE
CAMPAIGN LITERATURE
LITERATURE MAILING
TV AD PRODUCTION
CAMPAIGN PUBLICITY

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN AUG 27 THRY OCT 21. 3004

2315
2,127.13
250.60
37.89
§6.1
504.88
40.99
49.07
168.03
550.00
23,38
16.G0
58.71
30.38
250.00
17.00

PEPPIEEER>BPPIRDP

4,198.32

1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
200.00
125.00
100.00
600.00
55000
300.00
100.00
300.00
1,000.00
2,320.80
675.00
1,200.00
450.00
590.00
38.50
2,427.96
200.00
250,00
510.00
325.00
2,716.53
964.28
1,875.00
2,475.26
1,280.00
{440.00)

FOOD
SOCCER

UUoDUCOUCUDODUODDDUDUDDOULDDODOO

23,622.33

27,818.66
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IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENSES REPORT

IN KIND CONTRIBUTION IS DEFINED AS THE VALUE OF SERVICES PROVIDED IN KIND FOR
WHICH MONEY WOULD HAVE OTHERWISE BEEN PAID.

In kind contributions and expenses include: paid poliing and resulting data, paid direct mail, paid
solicitation by telephone, any paid paraphemalia that was printed or otherwise produced fo promote a
campaign and the use of paid personnel to assistin a campaign. An in kind contribution may also include,
but is not fimited to: goods and services such as billboards, office space, printing, food and beverage and
yard signs.

The donor of in kind contributions shall furnish to the recipient {candidate or other person), a
written statement setting forth the actual cost of those services or the fair market value within 30
days after the time he furnishes those services. (NAC 294A.043)

Examples of in kind contributions: (1) A person contributes biltboard space and does not charge the
candidate. The candidate would report the fair market value or actual cost of the biltboard spacs as an in

kind contribution; (2) A person pays for the printing cost of political signs for a candidate. The candidate
would report the actual cost or fair market vaiue of printing the signs as an in kind contribution.

Example of in kind expenses: (1) Aperson contributes the use of a large room to a candidate as an in
kind contribution. Once the candidate utilizes the room it becomes an in kind expense o be reported,

or_T
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Report Period | # A

IN KIND CAMPAIGN
20

CONTRIBUTIONS
Joc IHerbov MV Dzsemsty
Office (if applicable) District (if applicable)

Name (prin)
IN KIND
Contributions in Excess of $100 or, When Added Together from One Contributor Exceeds $100
Transfer Total Value of AH In-Kind Campaign Contributions to Line 8 of Contributions Summary
VALUE OR COST CHECK
CONTRIBUTOR’S NAME AND DATE OF EACH DESCRIPTION OF OF EACH HERE
IN KIND EACH
ADDRESS IN KIND IF
CONTRIBUTION IN KIND LOAN
CONTRIBUTION
CONTRIBUTION

Starod Cocifo G 13.04| Vorivo GQues| 1gs.94

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed,

PAGE g OF 7
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IN KIND CAMPAIGN | | Report Period [ # 2
Je porok NV Azsembly K0
Name {print} Office (if applicable) District (if applicable)
IN KIND

Expenses in Excess of $100
Transfer Total Value of All In-Kind Campaign Expenses to Line 13 of Expenses Summary

NAME AND ADDRESS OF
Si'éi?!.‘ifﬁgﬂ'\’" (I?l% ECENVED DESCRIPTION DATE OF VALUE OR COST
R OF EACH EACH OF EACH
THE IN KIND GOOD(S) OR IN KIND IN KIND IN KIND
SERVICE(S) EXPENSE
: EXPENSE EXPENSE

Wense -

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.
Prescribed by Secretary of State
NRS 2344.120, 204,125,
2947140, 234A.150, 204A.160
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